
Einzelwertung 2. KKL Rundenwettkampfsaison 2018/2019
                       Schützenklasse 
Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK Gesamt

1 Bergmann, Thorsten SpSch Heeren-Wer. I 296 296

2 Stermula, Christian SpSch Heeren-Wer.II 292 292

3 Jahnke, Magda BSV Unna III 291 291

4 Göldner, Sarah BSV Unna III 289 289

5 Langohr, Markus SV Kamen 279 279

6 Sonnak, Oliver SpSch Heeren-Wer.III 228 228

7 Martinez, Antonio SG Overberge 0 0

                        Senioren I
Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK Gesamt

1 Kunz, Rolf SV Massen I 300 300

2 Slomiany, Klaus SV Methler I 295 295

3 Mathes, Renate SG Overberge VIII 294 294

4 Gilles, Thomas SpSch Heeren-Wer. II 293 293

Entz, Martina SV Massen I 293 293

August, Michael SpSch Heeren-Wer. I 293 293

7 Gutzeit, Elke SV Massen I 292 292

8 Böinghoff, Heinz SpSch Heeren-Wer. I 291 291

Eschricht, Ursula SG Overberge VI 291 291

10 Hölscher, Solveig Frohsinn 07 Werne I 290 290

Gibalski, Renate BSV Unna 290 290

12 Küselich, Christian SV Bergkamen I 289 289

Bornefeld, Dieter SV Bergkamen I 289 289

14 Mühlbauer, Georg BSV Unna II 288 288

Wirtz-Rittscher, Petra BSV Holzwickede IV 288 288

16 Herse, Lothar SG Overberge VI 287 287

17 Pietsch, Ulrich SSC Dellwig II 286 286

18 Spitzenberger, Werner SV Bergkamen 285 285

19 Struwe-Emrich, Ma. SV Massen 278 278

20 Ceschinski, Ute BSV Unna III 277 277

21 Witt, Klaus Frohsinn 07 Werne II 276 276

22 Hundertmark, Jörg SV Methler II 0 0

                        Senioren II
Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK Gesamt

1 Wehner, Joachim BSV Unna II 294 294

Samarra, Matthias SV Kamen 294 294

3 Jamelle, Manfred SpSch Heeren-Wer.II 293 293

4 Heitmann, Robert SG Overberge VII 292 292

Hoppe, Heinz SG Overberge VII 292 292

6 Ehlert, Peter BSV Unna II 289 289

7 Schulz, Franz SV Bergkamen I 282 282

8 Schütte, Rainer SSC Dellwig II 275 275

9 Gibalski, Georg BSV Unna IV 0 0

10 Trunk, Rainer SV Kamen 0 0

                        Senioren III
Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK Gesamt

1 Janz, Peter SV Kamen 292 292

2 Maleska, Max SpSch Heeren-Wer.III 291 291

3 Göldner, Klaus BSV Unna IV 290 290

4 Mohr, Frank SG Overberge VI 286 286

5 Wittke, Kurt Frohsinn 07 Werne I 284 284

6 Hildebrand, Wilhelm SSC Dellwig II 279 279

                        Senioren IV
Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK Gesamt

1 vom Orde, Rosemarie BSV Holzwickede IV 291 291

2 Buschkühl, Jürgen BSV Holzwickede 277 277

3 Armonat, Werner SV Methler II 0 0



                        Senioren V
Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK Gesamt

1 Nagel, Dieter SV Methler I 300 300

2 Balks, Jürgen SV Methler I 297 297

3 Erdmann, Kurt SV Methler I 295 295

4 Paulisch, Richard SG Overberge VII 293 293

5 Milde, Heinrich SpSch Heeren-Wer.III 290 290

6 Müller, Bruno SG Overberge VI 287 287

7 Lügger, Manfred BSV Holzwickede IV 286 286

8 Schieblon, Lothar Frohsinn 07 Werne I 284 284

Schaar, Günter Frohsinn 07 Werne II 284 284

10 Bartsch, Rudi Frohsinn 07 Werne II 282 282

11 Schwarzer, Gerd SV Bergkamen 279 279

12 Claus, Werner BSV Unna IV 278 278

13 Pruss, Wolfgang SG Overberge VII 0 0



              Mannschaftswertung 2. KKL Lga RWK 2018/2019
Pl. Verein 1.Schütze Rng. 2.Schütze Rng. 3.Schütze Rng.     1.     2.     3.     4.     5.     6. Gesamt

1 SV Methler I Erdmann, K 295 Balks, J. 297 Nagel, D. 300 892 892

2 SV Massen I Kunz, R. 300 Entz, M. 293 Gutzeit, E. 292 885 885

3 SpSch Heeren-Wer. I Bergmann, Th. 296 August, M. 293 Böinghoff, H. 291 880 880

4 SpSch Heeren-Wer.II Gilles, Th. 293 Jamelle, M. 293 Stermula, Chr. 292 878 878

SG Overberge VIII Heitmann, R. 292 Mathes, R. 294 Hoppe, H. 292 878 878

6 BSV Unna II Wehner, J. 294 Mühlbauer, G. 288 Ehlert, Peter 289 871 871

7 BSV HolzwickedeIV vom Orde, R. 291 Wirtz-Rittscher, P. 288 Lügger, M. 286 865 865

SV Kamen Samarra, M. 294 Janz, P. 292 Langohr, M. 279 865 865

9 SG Overberge VI Müller, B. 287 Eschricht, U. 291 Mohr, F. 286 864 864

10 SV Bergkamen I Schulz, F. 282 Küselich, Ch. 289 Bornefeld, D. 289 860 860

11 SV Fro.07Werne I Hölscher, S. 290 Schieblon, L. 284 Wittke, K. 284 858 858

12 BSV Unna III Göldner, S. 289 Jahnke, M. 291 Ceschinski, U. 277 857 857

13 SV Fro.07WerneII Schaar, G. 284 Bartsch, R. 282 Witt, K. 276 842 842

14 SSC Dellwig II Hildebrand, W. 279 Pietsch, U. 286 Schütte, R. 275 840 840

15 SpSch Heeren-Wer.III Sonnak, O. 228 Milde, H. 290 Maleska, M. 291 809 809

16 SG Overberge VII Paulisch, R. 293 Pruss, W. 0 Herse. L. 287 580 580

17 BSV Unna IV Gibalski, G. 0 Göldner, Kl. 290 Claus, W. 278 568 568

18 SV Methler II Slomiany, K 295 Armonat, W. 0 Hundertmark, J. 0 295 295


